
SITE PLAN - 2ND FLOOR (1 BEDROOM HOMES)

COURTYARD FLAT
—

ONE BEDROOM + FLEX

565 SQ.FT.

HOMES 201 - 212

ENTER

BEDROOM

W/D

2ND FLOOR

NORTH  
BLOCKS

FLEX

BATHROOM

KITCHEN

LIVING

DW

REF.

DIMENSIONS, SIZES, SPECIFICATIONS, LAYOUTS AND MATERIALS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THIS IS NOT AN OFFERING FOR SALE. E.&O.E.

A
L

E
X

A
N

D
E

R
 S

T
R

E
E

T

SOUTH 
BLOCKS

212

211

210

209

208

207

201

202

203

204

205

206


