626

ALEXANDER STREET RAILTOWN



COURTYARD FLAT

ONE BEDROOM + FLEX 565 SQ.FT. HOMES 201 - 212

2ND FLOOR

21401 20010		
212		201
211		202
210	J 6	203
209	_i	204
208		205
207		206

SOUTH BLOCKS NORTH BLOCKS

ALEXANDER STREET